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TOWN OF KILL DEVIL HILLS 
                  Land Where Flight Began 

 

 

 

            KILL DEVIL HILLS BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 

                                              REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

CALENDAR YEAR 2024 

 

 At its December 11, 2023, meeting, the Kill Devil Hills Board of Commissioners adopted 

the following regular meeting schedule for the 2024 calendar year.  Unless otherwise noted or 

specifically advertised, each meeting will begin at 6:00 p.m. and will be held in the Town Hall 

Meeting Room, 102 Town Hall Drive, Kill Devil Hills.  Special meetings of the Board may be 

called at any time and notifications will meet or exceed the requirements of North Carolina’s 

Open Meetings Law. 

 Materials for each meeting are prepared individually and will be placed on the Town’s 

website, www.kdhnc.com, or may be inspected in the Office of the Town Clerk, 102 Town Hall 

Drive, two days prior to each meeting. 

 

Monday, January 15     Monday, June 10 

Wednesday, January 24    Wednesday, June 26 

Monday, February 5     Monday, July 8 

Wednesday, March 6     Monday, August 12 

Wednesday, March 27    Monday, September 9 

Monday, April 8     Monday, October 14 (public forum) 

Wednesday, April 24 (public forum)   Monday, November 18 

Monday, May 13     Monday, December 9 

Wednesday, May 22      

 

 

Posted this 12th day of December 2023. 

 

 

James Michael O’Dell 

Town Clerk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copies to:  Mayor and Board of Commissioners, Town Manager, Town Attorney; all 

department heads; all Town bulletin boards; KDH Sunshine List, including all 

local news media; KDH Electronic Distribution List; KDH social media; website; 

file 

 

 

http://www.kdhnc.com/

